10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Confirmed Participants

Going On After the LHC8 (GOAL) Workshop

Name Permanent Institute Email co:?::: of Country of residence
Alberto Tonero ICTP SAIFR alberto.tonero@gmail.com Italy Brazil
Alexandre Alves Universidade Federal de S3o Paulo aalves.unifesp@gmail.com Brazil Brazil
Andre Sznajder UERJ andre.sznajder@cern.ch Brazil Brazil
Angelo Raffaele Fazio Dep. de Fisica UNAL Bogota arfazio@unal.edu.co Italy Colombia
Boris Panes Panes Saavedra Universidade de Sao Paulo bapanes@gmail.com Chile Brazil
Camila Machado Instituto de Fisica Tedrica IFT-UNESP camila.samachado@gmail.com Brazil Brazil
Carlos Roberto Senise Junior Universidade Federal de Sdo Paulo carlos.senise@gmail.com Brazil Brazil
Chee Sheng Fong Universidade de Sdo Paulo fong@if.usp.br Malaysia Brazil
Cristiane Jahnke Universidade de S3o Paulo crisjahnke@usp.br Brazil Brazil
Daniel alberto Camargo Univesidade Federal do ABC dacamargov@gmail.com Colombia Brazil
David Romero Abad UFABC david.romero.abad@cern.ch Peru Brazil
Emanonfi Elias Internatio.nal Fhair in Mathematical PhYsic and emanonfifiasndolo@yahoo fr Benin Benin
Applications (ICMPA-UNESCO-Chair)
Fabio Képp Ndbrega Federal University of Rio Grande fabiokopp@furg.br Brazil Brazil
Guillermo Gerardo Rivera Gambini Instituo de Fisica Gleb Wataghin guillerivgamb@gmail.com Peru Brazil
Jose Geilson Ferreira Jr Universidade Federal da Paraiba josegeilson@fisica.ufpb.br Brazil Brazil
Leonardo de Lima Instituto de Fisica Tedrica IFT-UNESP leolima@ift.unesp.br Brazil Brazil
Lindber lvan Salas Escobar Universidade de Sao Paulo lindber.salas1@gmail.com Peru Brazil




18

19

20

21

22

23

24

10

11

Nicolas Bernal ICTP-SAIFR nicolas@ift.unesp.br Colombia Brazil
Rafael Marcelino Silva Universidade de Sao Paulo rafaelmarcelinocs@gmail.com Brazil Brazil
Ramirez Barreto Univesidade Federal do ABC elmerraba@gmail.com Peru Brazil
Renato Negrao Universidade de Sao Paulo renatonegraooliveira@gmail.com Brazil Brazil
Ricardo D'Elia Matheus Instituto de Fisica Tedrica IFT-UNESP matheus@ift.unesp.br Brazil Brazil
Rogerio Gregorio Burgugi Universidade de Sao Paulo burgugil@hotmail.com Brazil Brazil
Sylvain Fichet International Institute of Physics, Natal sylvain.fichet@gmail.com France Brazil
Confirmed Speakers

Name Nationality Email co:?::: of Country of residence
Adam Falkowski Laboratoire de Physique Theorique d'Orsay adam.falkowski@th.u-psud.fr Poland France
Adam Martin University of Notre Dame amarti41@nd.edu USA USA
Aleksandr Azatov CERN alex.azat@gmail.com Georgia Italy
Alexander Belyaev University of Southampton belyaev1967@gmail.com Russia United Kingdom
Andre Lessa IFUSP lessa@if.usp.br Brazil Brazil
Andreas Weiler CERN andreas.weiler@cern.ch Germany Switzerland
Antonio Delgado University of Notre Dame antonio.delgado@nd.edu Spain USA
Christoph Englert University of Glasgow christoph.englert@glasgow.ac.uk Germany United Kingdom
Claudia Frugiuele Fermilab claudiaf@fnal.gov Italy USA
Claudio Dib U. Federico Santa Maria claudio.dib@usm.cl Chile Chile
Erich Poppitz University of Toronto poppitz@physics.utoronto.ca Bulgaria Canada



mailto:adam.falkowski@th.u-psud.fr
mailto:alex.azat@gmail.com
mailto:belyaev1967@gmail.com
mailto:antonio.delgado@nd.edu
mailto:christoph.englert@glasgow.ac.uk
mailto:poppitz@physics.utoronto.ca

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Gero von Gersdorff ICTP-SAIFR gersdorff@gmail.com Germany Brazil
Giacomo Cacciapaglia Institut de Physique Nucleaire de Lion (IPNL) g.cacciapaglia@ipnl.in2p3.fr Italy France
Gilad Perez CERN and Weizmann Institute gilad.perez@cern.ch Israel Israel
Graham Kribs University of Oregon kribs@uoregon.edu USA USA
lan Low Northwestern University ilow@northwestern.edu Taiwan USA
Jamison Galloway New York University jamison.galloway@gmail.com USA USA
Javier Serra Mari Cornell University js993@cornell.edu Spain USA
Jose Juknevich SISSA juknevij@sissa.it Argentina Italy
Leandro Da Rold Centro Atémico Bariloche daroldi@cab.cnea.gov.ar Argentina Argentina
Marco Farina Cornell University mf627@cornell.edu Italy Italy
Mariano Quiros Institut de Fisica d'Altes Energies quiros@ifae.es Spain Spain
Oscar Eboli IFUSP oeboli@gmail.com Brazil Brazil
Riccardo Torre University of Padova riccardo.torre@pd.infn.it Italy Torre
Roni Harnik Fermilab roni.harnik@gmail.com Israel USA
Witek Skiba Yale University witold.skiba@yale.edu Poland USA
Yang Bai University of Wisconsin yangbai@physics.wisc.edu China USA
Zacharia Chacko University of Maryland zchacko@umd.edu India USA



mailto:g.cacciapaglia@ipnl.in2p3.fr
mailto:gilad.perez@cern.ch
mailto:kribs@uoregon.edu
mailto:ilow@northwestern.edu
mailto:jamison.galloway@gmail.com
mailto:js993@cornell.edu
mailto:daroldl@cab.cnea.gov.ar
mailto:mf627@cornell.edu
mailto:quiros@ifae.es
mailto:riccardo.torre@pd.infn.it
mailto:roni.harnik@gmail.com
mailto:witold.skiba@yale.edu
mailto:yangbai@physics.wisc.edu
mailto:zchacko@umd.edu

